
SPRING COACHES – 2017 
                                                              HIGH SCHOOL 

 

Baseball  Bill Crispino   crispinob@glenrocknj.org 

Junior Varsity Mike Corby   corbym@glenrocknj.org 

Freshman  Dan Polles   pollesd@glenrocknj.org 

Boys Track  JP McCarten   mccartenj@glenrocknj.org 

Girls Track  Stacie Gallo   gallos@glenrocknj.org  

Asst. Track  Carl Johnson  johnsonc@glenrocknj.org 

Asst. Track  Zachary Cocozzo  cocozzoz@glenrocknj.org  

Asst. Track  Brian Luckenbill  luckenbillb@glenrocknj.org 

Boys Golf  Dan Morgan   morgand@glenrocknj.org 

Girls Golf  Paul Cusack   cusackp@glenrocknj.org 

Boys Tennis  Bonnie Zimmermann zimmermannb@glenrocknj.org 

Junior Varsity Melissa Gustray  gustraym@glenrocknj.org  

Softball  Kelly Dowell   dowellk@glenrocknj.org 

Junior Varsity  Kristen Danubio  kdanubio@gmail.com 

Boys Lacrosse Mike Escalante  escalantem@glenrocknj.org 

Assistant  James Egan   35pmsk@gmail.com 

Junior Varsity Kyle McCourt  mccourtk@glenrocknj.org  

Girls Lacrosse Taryn Tabano  glenrockgirlslax@gmail.com 

Assistant  Amanda Greenfield agreenfield16@aol.com  
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